ww
w.
el
ec
tro
in
d.
co
m
Each EI-75481P-KT control power transformer can power two Nexus
®
1252 meters with two displays or up to six Shark
®
 100 meters.
Specifications
•	 Frequency - 60 Hz
•	 Input Voltage - 480 V
•	 Output Voltage - 120 V
•	 Insulation Level - Class B
•	 Accuracy Class - Class 2
•	 Thermal Rating - Absolute Max Temp 130 °C
•	 Approximate Weight - 4.2 lbs. / 1.9 kg.
Catalog Number VA Rating
75481P-KT 75
3.00”
7.62 cm
1.92”
4.87 cm
2.
53
”
6.
44
 c
m
Front Dimensions
2.
50
”
6.
35
 c
m
1.
65
”
4.
20
 c
m
1.66”
4.22 cm
2.91”
7.40 cm
Side Dimensions
1800 Shames Drive, Westbury, NY 11590 | 1-877-EIMETER
(1-877-346-3837) Tel: 516-334-0870 | Fax: 516-338-4741
Email: sales@electroind.com | www.electroind.com
Control Power Transformer
Kit for EIG Meters
EI-75481P-KT
EI-75481P-KT  041824  V.1.01
EI-75481P-KT
web page: